1
Product - Customer Drw
Drawing Units: mm
Linear
2
X° 3°
-
0.13

RELATED MODIFICATION TO THE HOUSING SNOUT.
ADD CUSTOMIZED PACKAGE OPTION "1T"
2022/09/23 J.SHOBERAMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
V36-ADZ01-X0X00XX
PLATING OPTION
2 = 0.76μm MIN. GXT,
MATTE TIN ON SOLDER TERMINATIONS
3 = 0.76μm MIN. GOLD,
MATTE TIN ON SOLDER TERMINATIONS
6 = 0.38μm MIN. GOLD,
MATTE TIN ON SOLDER TERMINATIONS
TERMINATION OPTIONS
1=STANDARD SINGLE SIDE
7=SOLDER RINGS
PACKAGING
0T=TAPE AND REEL, WIDTH 32mm
1T=TAPE AND REEL, WIDTH 44mm
G
G
V36-ADZ01-X0100XT
STANDARD
(SINGLE-SIDE MOUNT)
V36-ADZ01-X0700XT
(WITH SOLDER RINGS
FOR BELLY TO BELLY
MOUNTING)
 11.50
 2.93
 2.93  2.93
0.50
TYP
Product - Customer Drw
Drawing Units: mm
Linear
X° 3°
-
0.13
0.25
X.XXX
X.XX
X.X
Angular
TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
5:1 A3
2020/03/04J.SHOBER
J.SHOBER 2020/03/04
2020/03/04HCL-VK
-
Dwg Size:Scale:
DO NOT SCALE
ECN
Designed
Drawn
Approver
Guardian
In WorkRelease Level
SHEET 2 OF 7
G
REV
P-V36-ADZ01
Dwg. No.
QSFP-DD SMT 112G
 ASSEMBLY 0.8mm PITCH, 76-PIN
QSFP-DD SMT 112G CONNECTOR
Product Family:
Title:
A Division of Amphenol Corp. www.amphenol-icc.com
Amphenol High Speed Interconnects
SW File: P-HSIO-SW-MM-A3c Rev A
@
 2